
 

CUDY QSFP+ SR4 300m 850nm MPO
SM40GSR-03 - Switch

MPO/MTP-Stecker

Gruppe Netzwerkgeräte

Hersteller CUDY

Hersteller Art. Nr. SM40GSR-03

EAN/UPC 6971690792565

 

Ausführliche Details

Allgemeines

Typ Switch

Netzwerk

Netzwerkports MPO/MTP-Stecker
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